
License Qty Price Total

1 $3,600.00 $3,600.00

Agents Qty Price / Agent Total

         0  -    50  50 inclusive

$17.00

$15.40

$13.85

$12.50

$11.20

$10.10

$9.10

(                     )

Installation and Training

Print Name:

Signed By:

Email:

Order No:

Support & Maintenance

Installation and Training services are available if 

required. Contact sales@sitehelpdesk.com to discuss 

your requirements.

Fax order to

(+61 2) 9475 1052

 Total License Cost

          Remaining agents are priced in the band for the total required.

   5000  - 6999

Agents (PC's & Servers)

Dated:

Total Purchase Cost AUD $

       50  -   499 

Free for first year then 15% of Total Purchase 

Cost for future years

          First 50 computer (agent)  licenses are included in the server price.

     500  -   999

   1000  - 2999

   3000  - 4999

          HSImoniter integrates with sitehelpdesk-IT for IT support - obtain separate order form if required

order form

Notes: Product prices require a Server license and additional licenses for the total number of computers

Invoice Address Details

Company:

Attention of: 

Address:

Australian Dollar $

Telephone No:

HSImonitor Server

Server (Administration and Reporting Modules)

Email: sales@sitehelpdesk.com    Web: www.sitehelpdesk.com

  7000   - 9999

    Over 10,000

sitehelpdesk.com Ltd        27 Old Gloucester Street, London, WC1N 3XX        Tel: +44 (0)207 419 5174

(+61 2) 9475 1052  or email/post purchase order - a 30 day credit account will be set up 

Education/Registered Charity discount - less 15%

Order your products today by completing this order form and faxing it to +44 870 138 3824 or 


